
Team Team Coach Team Coach
GC Twins MC A's Mike McDaniel NC Charleston Strong Joe Brinson

Han Blue MC Braves Dawanna Gradishar NC Hightower Construction Chris Carter

Han Orange

Date Day Time Location

Sept. 28 Mon 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Sept. 28 Mon 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Sept. 29 Tues 6:00 Wescott-Boston

Sept. 29 Tues 7:30 Rec Complex 3

Sept. 30 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 1 Thurs 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 1 Thurs 7:30 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 5 Mon 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 5 Mon 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 6 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 2

Oct. 6 Tues 6:00 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 6 Tues 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 7 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 8 Thurs 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 12 Mon 7:30 Hanahan 6

Oct. 12 Mon 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 13 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 2

Oct. 13 Tues 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 13 Tues 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 15 Thurs 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 15 Thurs 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 19 Mon 6:00 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 19 Mon 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 19 Mon 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 20 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 2

Oct. 22 Thurs 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 22 Thurs 6:00 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 22 Thurs 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 26 Mon 7:30 Wescott-Boston

Oct. 26 Mon 7:30 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 27 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 2

Oct. 27 Tues 6:00 Rec Complex 3

Oct. 28 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 29 Thurs 6:00 Hanahan 6

Oct. 29 Thurs 7:30 Rec Complex 3
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Ponytails (11-12 yr. olds) Division Schedule
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Date Day Time Location

Nov. 2 Mon 6:00 Rec Complex 1

Nov. 3 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 2

Nov. 3 Tues 6:00 Hanahan 6

Nov. 4 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 6

Nov. 5 Thurs 7:30 Felkel Field 2

Nov. 5 Thurs 6:00 Wescott-Boston

Nov. 5 Thurs 7:30 Wescott-Boston
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Ponytails (11-12 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Han Orange Han Blue

Guest Home

NC HightowerMC Braves

Hanahan: 3100 Mabeline Road, Hanahan, SC 29410

NC Char Strong MC Braves

Han Orange

MC Youth Complex: 418 East Main Street, Moncks Corner, SC 29461

Wescott Park: 9006 Dorchester Road, North Charleston, SC 29420

GC Twins

MC A's NC Char Strong

Felkel Field: 100 Lucy Drive, Goose Creek, SC 29445

NC Hightower

MC A's Han Blue

GC Twins




